2023 IBF World Bowling Championships
03.10. bis 15.10.2023 in Kuwait (Kuwait)

Date
03.10.2023

04.10.2023

05.10.2023

06.10.2023

07.10.2023

08.10.2023

09.10.2023

10.10.2023

Day
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Time

All day

10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 22:00
16:00 - 18:00
07:30-09:00
09:00 - 10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-15:00
15:00 - 16:30
19:00 - 22:00
07:30-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:30
07:30-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:40
07:30-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:30
07:30-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30- 16:00
16:00 - 18:00
07:30-09:00
09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30 - 14:30
14:30- 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30- 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30-17:00
17:15
07:30-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30- 14:30

Zeitplan
(Stand: 12.10.2023)

Events

Last day of Team Arrivals

Ball Check

Unofficial Practice

Team Managers Meeting

Lane Laintenance

Official Practice Men's Squad 1 (90 mins)

Lane Maintenance

Official Practice Women's (90 mins)

Lane Maintenance

Official Practice Men's Squad 2 (90 mins)

Opening Ceremony

Lane Laintenance

Women's Singles Round 1 Group A & B Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Singles Round 1 Groups A Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Laintenance

Women's Singles Round 1 Group C & D Pools 1 - 4 (4 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Singles Round 1 Groups B Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Laintenance

Women's Singles Round 1 Group E & F Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Singles Round 1 Groups C Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Laintenance

Men's Singles Round 1 Group D Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Singles Round 1 Group E Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Singles Round 1 Group F Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Laintenance

Women's Singles Round 2 Groups 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Singles Round 2 Groups 1 - 4 (5 Games)

Lane Maintenance

Men's & Women's Singles Semi-finals

Lane Maintenance

Men's Singles Final

Lane Maintenance

Women's Singles Final

Medal Ceremony - Singles Men & Women

Lane Laintenance

Women's Doubles Round 1 Group A, B & C Pools 1 - 2 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Doubles Round 1 Group A Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)



2023 IBF World Bowling Championships
03.10. bis 15.10.2023 in Kuwait (Kuwait)

Date Day
11.10.2023 Wednesday

12.10.2023 Thursday

13.10.2023 Friday

14.10.2023 Saturday

15.10.2023 Sunday

16.10.2023 Monday

Time

07:30-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:30
07:30-09:00
09:00-10:30
10:30-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30- 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30-17:00
17:15

07:30-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30- 16:00
16:00 - 18:00
07:30-09:00
09:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30-14:30
14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 16:00
16:15

07:30-09:00
09:00 - 10:30

10:30-12:00
12:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30 - 16:30
16:30-17:30
17:45

20:00

Zeitplan
(Stand: 12.10.2023)

Events

Lane Laintenance

Men's Doubles Round 1 Group B Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Doubles Round 1 Groups C Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Laintenance

Women's Doubles Round 2 Groups 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Doubles Round 2 Groups 1 - 4 (5 Games)

Lane Maintenance

Men's & Women's Doubles Semi-finals

Lane Maintenance

Women's Doubles Final

Lane Maintenance

Men's Doubles Final

Medal Ceremony - Doubles Men & Women

Lane Laintenance

Women's Trios Round 1 Group A & B Pools 1 - 2 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Trios Round 1 Group A Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's Trios Round 1 Groups B Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
Lane Laintenance

Men's & Women's Trios Round 2 Groups A & B (7 Games)
Lane Laintenance

Men's & Women's Trios Semi-finals

Lane Maintenance

Men's Trios Final

Lane Maintenance

Women's Trios Final

Medal Ceremony - Trios Men & Women

Lane Laintenance

Men's Team Round 1 Group A Pools 1 - 3 (7 Games)
Women's Team Round 1 Group A Pools 1 - 2 (7 Games)
Lane Maintenance

Men's & Women's Team Round 2 (7 Games)

Lane Laintenance

Men's & Women's Team Semi-finals

Women's Team Final

Men's Team Final

Medal Ceremony - Team Men & Women

Medal Ceremony - All Events Men & Women

Victory Banquet

Team Departures



