## **2023 IBF World Bowling Championships**

03.10. bis 15.10.2023 in Kuwait (Kuwait)



## Zeitplan

(Stand: 12.10.2023)

Date	Day	Time	Events
03.10.2023	Tuesday	All day	Last day of Team Arrivals
	,	10:00 - 18:00	Ball Check
		10:00 - 22:00	Unofficial Practice
		16:00 - 18:00	Team Managers Meeting
04.10.2023	Wednesday	07:30 - 09:00	Lane Laintenance
		09:00 - 10:30	Official Practice Men's Squad 1 (90 mins)
		10:30 - 12:00	Lane Maintenance
		12:00 - 13:30	Official Practice Women's (90 mins)
		13:30 - 15:00	Lane Maintenance
		15:00 - 16:30	Official Practice Men's Squad 2 (90 mins)
		19:00 - 22:00	Opening Ceremony
05.10.2023	Thursday	07:30 - 09:00	Lane Laintenance
		09:00 - 11:00	Women's Singles Round 1 Group A & B Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
		12:30 - 14:30	Men's Singles Round 1 Groups A Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
06.10.2023	Friday		Lane Laintenance
		09:00 - 11:00	Women's Singles Round 1 Group C & D Pools 1 - 4 (4 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
		12:30 - 14:40	Men's Singles Round 1 Groups B Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
07.10.2023	Saturday		Lane Laintenance
		09:00 - 11:00	Women's Singles Round 1 Group E & F Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Singles Round 1 Groups C Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
08.10.2023	Sunday		Lane Laintenance
			Men's Singles Round 1 Group D Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Singles Round 1 Group E Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Singles Round 1 Group F Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
09.10.2023	Monday		Lane Laintenance
			Women's Singles Round 2 Groups 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Singles Round 2 Groups 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's & Women's Singles Semi-finals
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Singles Final
			Lane Maintenance
			Women's Singles Final
40 40 6555	<b>-</b> .	17:15	Medal Ceremony - Singles Men & Women
10.10.2023	Tuesday		Lane Laintenance
			Women's Doubles Round 1 Group A, B & C Pools 1 - 2 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
		12:30 - 14:30	Men's Doubles Round 1 Group A Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)

## **2023 IBF World Bowling Championships**

03.10. bis 15.10.2023 in Kuwait (Kuwait)



## Zeitplan

(Stand: 12.10.2023)

Dato	Day	Timo	Events
Date	Day	Time	Lane Laintenance
11.10.2023	Wednesday		Men's Doubles Round 1 Group B Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Doubles Round 1 Groups C Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
12.10.2023	Thursday		Lane Laintenance
12.10.2023	mursuay		Women's Doubles Round 2 Groups 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Doubles Round 2 Groups 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's & Women's Doubles Semi-finals
		15:00 - 15:30	Lane Maintenance
		15:30 - 16:00	Women's Doubles Final
		16:00 - 16:30	Lane Maintenance
		16:30 - 17:00	Men's Doubles Final
		17:15	Medal Ceremony - Doubles Men & Women
13.10.2023	Friday	07:30 - 09:00	Lane Laintenance
		09:00 - 11:00	Women's Trios Round 1 Group A & B Pools 1 - 2 (5 Games)
		11:00 - 12:30	Lane Maintenance
		12:30 - 14:30	Men's Trios Round 1 Group A Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Trios Round 1 Groups B Pools 1 - 4 (5 Games)
14.10.2023	Saturday		Lane Laintenance
			Men's & Women's Trios Round 2 Groups A & B (7 Games)
			Lane Laintenance
			Men's & Women's Trios Semi-finals
			Lane Maintenance
			Men's Trios Final
			Lane Maintenance
			Women's Trios Final
15 10 2022	Sunday		Medal Ceremony - Trios Men & Women  Lane Laintenance
15.10.2023	Sunday		Men's Team Round 1 Group A Pools 1 - 3 (7 Games)
		09.00 - 10.30	Women's Team Round 1 Group A Pools 1 - 2 (7 Games)
		10.30 - 12.00	Lane Maintenance
			Men's & Women's Team Round 2 (7 Games)
			Lane Laintenance
			Men's & Women's Team Semi-finals
			Women's Team Final
		16:30 - 17:30	Men's Team Final
		17:45	Medal Ceremony - Team Men & Women
			Medal Ceremony - All Events Men & Women
		20:00	Victory Banquet
16.10.2023	Monday		Team Departures